IKeke RV WA Z type unknown

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

NA¢DHOMESDONOSTIARRA

IKER
IMAZ
GONZALEZ
Nacido en:
HERNANI
17-09-1997
Compitiendo
enlaACT
KAIARRIBA Si Propio
KAIARRIBA Si Propio
KAIARRIBA Si Propio
KAIARRIBA Si Propio
KAIARRIBA Si Propio
KAIARRIBA No Propio
No
KAIARRIBA No No propio
KAIARRIBA No No propio
KAIARRIBA No No propio
HERNANI  No Canterano

N° N°

Condicién veces veces

titular suplente

20 0
20 0
20 0
7 13
14 4

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

3

AW S~ W

NAIZ HOMES
DONOSTIARRA

club

184
188
163
200
176

Mejor Pe

banderastiempo tier

1

R WL, DN

19:46,58 21
19:51,23 22:
19:35,80 22:
19:35,88 20:
19:26,02 21



